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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198503270000
68130

03/27/1985
12:00:00

CLOUD

EMMETT W.

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

22

53

7

143

Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:143
Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION

198503270000
68670

03/27/1985
12:00:00

CLOUD

EMMETT W.

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST BANK
ALABASTER

22

54

143

Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:143
Desc:INDIAN
CREST
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR,
1ST
ADDITION

198512200002
83670

12/20/1985
12:00:00

CLOUD

EMMETT W.

Grantee

RELEASES

JEFF LAND
SERV INC

54

592

123

Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:123
Desc:HAVENW
OOD PARK,
1ST SECTOR

198512200002
83770

12/20/1985
12:00:00

CLOUD

EMMETT W.

Grantee

RELEASES

JEFF LAND
SERV INC

54

594

123

Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:123
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
HAVENWOOD
PARK

198506240001
35650

06/24/1985
12:00:00

CLOUD

EMMETT W.

Grantee

DEEDS

JEFF LAND
SERVICES INC

697

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtNW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTHE
RLY ROW OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD




