Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CLOUD EMMETT W.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503270000 68130	03/27/1985 12:00:00	CLOUD EMMETT W.	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST BANK ALABASTER	22	53	7	143		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198503270000 68670	03/27/1985 12:00:00	CLOUD EMMETT W.	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST BANK ALABASTER	22	54	7	143		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:143 Desc:INDIAN CREST ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198512200002 83670	12/20/1985 12:00:00	CLOUD EMMETT W.	Grantee	RELEASES	JEFF LAND SERV INC	54	592	9	123		Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:123 Desc:HAVENW OOD PARK, 1ST SECTOR
198512200002 83770	12/20/1985 12:00:00	CLOUD EMMETT W.	Grantee	RELEASES	JEFF LAND SERV INC	54	594	9	123		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:123 Desc:1ST SECTOR, HAVENWOOD PARK
198506240001 35650	06/24/1985 12:00:00	CLOUD EMMETT W.	Grantee	DEEDS	JEFF LAND SERVICES INC	31	697				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:NORTHE RLY ROW OF VALLEYDALE ROAD